2024 SRAM CALENDAR G

DATES

Events, National & School Holidays M W LOCATION

1

25

23-24

3-7

Jan- Mar

January

Birmingham/Solihull
WSC Level 1 Coaching Course M | W |Centre Region (FT, SEL, PRK, and NS)

1

9-9 March

10

19-24

27-2 March

Jan- Mar

February
Final Term School Holiday

WCE SRAM League TBC

WSC Level 1 Coaching Course M | W |Centre Region (FT, SEL, PRK, and NS)

March

2

46

6-10

8-10

12- 10 April

28

12 March-10

17-21

19-21

10-11

24-28

Apr - Jun

WCE SRAM Annual Dinner

Johor
WSC Level 1 Coaching Course East Coast Region (TGG, PHG, and KLT

1

10-12
8-12

15-19

16-19

15-19

20-25

22

26-3 June

28- 1 June

30-31

Apr - Jun

First Term School Holiday 2024

WSC Level 1 Coaching Course East Coast Region (TGG, PHG, and KLT

June

1-2

3

|39
| |11-16
12-16

19-23

20-22

21-23

17-18

24 -29

Hari Gawai

<
=

Penang

M | W |Pakistan

TBD

Tuanku Muhriz Trophy 2022 (PSA 10K) Negeri Sembilan

k<
=

Apr - Jun

WSC Level 1 Coaching Course M | W |East Coast Region (TGG, PHG, and KLT

4-7

July

M | W |Kuching
Johor

7-8




[ T4 ACE Satelite 5 M w
10-14 ACE Challenge 6K M [ W
12-23 M | W |Houston, USA
17-21 M| W
JUL- SEP WSC Level 1 Coaching Course M | W [Northern Region (PNG, KDH, and PER)
| 31 July - 4 Aug
| 17-24 M | W [Kuching, Sarawak
17-24 Amsterdam, Netherlands
31
JUL- SEP WSC Level 1 Coaching Course Northern Region (PNG, KDH, and PER)
September
M [ W
4-8 M| W
| 2-8 M | W |J'burg, South Africa
13-15 redONE-SYNEX WSF & PSA Satellite 4 Selangor
16
| 1321 MSSM M | W |Johor
14-22 2nd Term School Holiday 2024
18-22 ACE Challenge 3K
28
JUL- SEP WSC Level 1 Coaching Course M | W [Northern Region (PNG, KDH, and PER)
October
2-6
7-12
HE
OCT - DEC
W
ACE Satelite 6
W
W |Jalan Duta, KL
OCT - DEC WSC Level 1 Coaching Course M | W |East Malaysia (SWK and SBH)
December
M | W |Duta/Bt. Jalil, KL
9-15 Hong Kong, China
15-1 Jan 3rd Term School Holiday
25
OCT - DEC WSC Level 1 Coaching Course M | W |East Malaysia (SWK and SBH)

School Holiday in Malaysia
Public Holiday in Malaysia
Courses

Major Tournaments

IPT Events

Junior Tournaments

PSA Events

PSA WSF Satelites
Coaching Courses


































































