2024 SRAM CALENDAR



DATES	Events, National & School Holidays	М	W	LOCATION
	January			
1	New Year's Day			
25	Thaipusam			
23-24	CNY			
3-7	British Junior Open	М	W	Birmingham/Solihull
Jan- Mar	WSC Level 1 Coaching Course	М	W	Centre Region (FT, SEL, PRK, and NS
	February			
1	Federal Terrority Day			
9-9 March	Final Term School Holiday			
10	CNY			
19 - 24	WCE SRAM League			TBC
27-2 March	National Junior Championship	М	W	
Jan- Mar	WSC Level 1 Coaching Course	М	W	Centre Region (FT, SEL, PRK, and NS
	March			
2	WCE SRAM Annual Dinner			TBC
4-6	redONE-SYNEX WSF & PSA Satellite 1			Selangor
6-10	WSC Level 1 Coaching Course - SRAS	М	W	Selangor
8-10	ACE Satelite 1	М	W	
12- 10 April	Ramadan			
28	Nuzul Al Quran			
	April			
12 March-10	Ramadan			
17-21	ACE Challenge 3K	М	W	
19-21	ACE Satelite 2	М	W	
10-11	Hari Raya Puasa			
24-28	CIMB Risng Star National Junior Circuit, 1st Leg	М	W	Johor
Apr - Jun	WSC Level 1 Coaching Course	М	W	East Coast Region (TGG, PHG, and
	May			
1	Labor Day			
10-12	redONE-SYNEX WSF & PSA Satellite 2			Selangor
8-12	Southeast Asian Junior Individual Championships			Bangkok, Thailand
15-19	CIMB National Junior Circuit, 1st Leg	М	W	Penang
16-19	ACE Satelite 3	М	W	
15-19	ACE Challenge 6K	М	W	
20-25	WSC Level 3 Coaching Course	М	W	Kuala Lumpur
22	Wesak Day			
26-3 June				
20 0 00110	First Term School Holiday 2024			
28- 1 June	First Term School Holiday 2024 CIMB Rising Star National Junior Circuit, 2nd Leg	M	W	Perlis
	,			
28- 1 June	CIMB Rising Star National Junior Circuit, 2nd Leg			
28- 1 June 30-31	CIMB Rising Star National Junior Circuit, 2nd Leg Pesta Menuai			
28- 1 June 30-31	CIMB Rising Star National Junior Circuit, 2nd Leg Pesta Menuai WSC Level 1 Coaching Course			
28- 1 June 30-31 Apr - Jun	CIMB Rising Star National Junior Circuit, 2nd Leg Pesta Menuai WSC Level 1 Coaching Course June			
28- 1 June 30-31 Apr - Jun 1-2	CIMB Rising Star National Junior Circuit, 2nd Leg Pesta Menuai WSC Level 1 Coaching Course June Hari Gawai		W	
28- 1 June 30-31 Apr - Jun 1-2 3	CIMB Rising Star National Junior Circuit, 2nd Leg Pesta Menuai WSC Level 1 Coaching Course June Hari Gawai Agong's Birthday	M	W	East Coast Region (TGG, PHG, and
28- 1 June 30-31 Apr - Jun 1-2 3 3-9	CIMB Rising Star National Junior Circuit, 2nd Leg Pesta Menuai WSC Level 1 Coaching Course June Hari Gawai Agong's Birthday SEA Cup	M	W	East Coast Region (TGG, PHG, and Manila, Philippines
28- 1 June 30-31 Apr - Jun 1-2 3 3-9 11-16	CIMB Rising Star National Junior Circuit, 2nd Leg Pesta Menuai WSC Level 1 Coaching Course June Hari Gawai Agong's Birthday SEA Cup Penang Junior Open	M	W	East Coast Region (TGG, PHG, and Manila, Philippines Penang
28- 1 June 30-31 Apr - Jun 1-2 3 3-9 11-16 12-16	CIMB Rising Star National Junior Circuit, 2nd Leg Pesta Menuai WSC Level 1 Coaching Course June Hari Gawai Agong's Birthday SEA Cup Penang Junior Open 22nd Asian Team Championships & 44th ASF AGM	M M M	W W W	East Coast Region (TGG, PHG, and Manila, Philippines Penang
28- 1 June 30-31 Apr - Jun 1-2 3 3-9 11-16 12-16 19-23	CIMB Rising Star National Junior Circuit, 2nd Leg Pesta Menuai WSC Level 1 Coaching Course June Hari Gawai Agong's Birthday SEA Cup Penang Junior Open 22nd Asian Team Championships & 44th ASF AGM ACE Challenge 12K	M M M	W W W	East Coast Region (TGG, PHG, and Manila, Philippines Penang Dalian, China
28- 1 June 30-31 Apr - Jun 1-2 3 3-9 11-16 12-16 19-23 20-22	CIMB Rising Star National Junior Circuit, 2nd Leg Pesta Menuai WSC Level 1 Coaching Course June Hari Gawai Agong's Birthday SEA Cup Penang Junior Open 22nd Asian Team Championships & 44th ASF AGM ACE Challenge 12K redONE-SYNEX WSF & PSA Satellite 3	M M M M M	W W W	East Coast Region (TGG, PHG, and Manila, Philippines Penang Dalian, China
28- 1 June 30-31 Apr - Jun 1-2 3 3-9 11-16 12-16 19-23 20-22 21-23	CIMB Rising Star National Junior Circuit, 2nd Leg Pesta Menuai WSC Level 1 Coaching Course June Hari Gawai Agong's Birthday SEA Cup Penang Junior Open 22nd Asian Team Championships & 44th ASF AGM ACE Challenge 12K redONE-SYNEX WSF & PSA Satellite 3 ACE Satelite 4	M M M M M	W W W	East Coast Region (TGG, PHG, and Manila, Philippines Penang Dalian, China
28- 1 June 30-31 Apr - Jun 1-2 3 3-9 11-16 12-16 19-23 20-22 21-23 17-18	CIMB Rising Star National Junior Circuit, 2nd Leg Pesta Menuai WSC Level 1 Coaching Course June Hari Gawai Agong's Birthday SEA Cup Penang Junior Open 22nd Asian Team Championships & 44th ASF AGM ACE Challenge 12K redONE-SYNEX WSF & PSA Satellite 3 ACE Satelite 4 Hari Raya Haji	M M M M	w w w	East Coast Region (TGG, PHG, and Manila, Philippines Penang Dalian, China Selangor
28- 1 June 30-31 Apr - Jun 1-2 3 3-9 11-16 12-16 19-23 20-22 21-23 17-18 24-29 TBD	CIMB Rising Star National Junior Circuit, 2nd Leg Pesta Menuai WSC Level 1 Coaching Course June Hari Gawai Agong's Birthday SEA Cup Penang Junior Open 22nd Asian Team Championships & 44th ASF AGM ACE Challenge 12K redONE-SYNEX WSF & PSA Satellite 3 ACE Satelite 4 Hari Raya Haji 31st Asian Junior Individual Championships	M M M M M	W W W W	East Coast Region (TGG, PHG, and Manila, Philippines Penang Dalian, China Selangor Pakistan Negeri Sembilan
28- 1 June 30-31 Apr - Jun 1-2 3 3-9 11-16 12-16 19-23 20-22 21-23 17-18 24-29	CIMB Rising Star National Junior Circuit, 2nd Leg Pesta Menuai WSC Level 1 Coaching Course June Hari Gawai Agong's Birthday SEA Cup Penang Junior Open 22nd Asian Team Championships & 44th ASF AGM ACE Challenge 12K redONE-SYNEX WSF & PSA Satellite 3 ACE Satelite 4 Hari Raya Haji 31st Asian Junior Individual Championships Tuanku Muhriz Trophy 2022 (PSA 10K) WSC Level 1 Coaching Course	M M M M M	W W W W W W W W W W	East Coast Region (TGG, PHG, and Manila, Philippines Penang Dalian, China Selangor Pakistan Negeri Sembilan
28- 1 June 30-31 Apr - Jun 1-2 3 3-9 11-16 12-16 19-23 20-22 21-23 17-18 24-29 TBD	CIMB Rising Star National Junior Circuit, 2nd Leg Pesta Menuai WSC Level 1 Coaching Course June Hari Gawai Agong's Birthday SEA Cup Penang Junior Open 22nd Asian Team Championships & 44th ASF AGM ACE Challenge 12K redONE-SYNEX WSF & PSA Satellite 3 ACE Satelite 4 Hari Raya Haji 31st Asian Junior Individual Championships Tuanku Muhriz Trophy 2022 (PSA 10K)	M M M M M	W W W W W W W W W W	East Coast Region (TGG, PHG, and Manila, Philippines Penang Dalian, China Selangor Pakistan Negeri Sembilan East Coast Region (TGG, PHG, and
28- 1 June 30-31 Apr - Jun 1-2 3 3-9 11-16 12-16 19-23 20-22 21-23 17-18 24-29 TBD Apr - Jun	CIMB Rising Star National Junior Circuit, 2nd Leg Pesta Menuai WSC Level 1 Coaching Course June Hari Gawai Agong's Birthday SEA Cup Penang Junior Open 22nd Asian Team Championships & 44th ASF AGM ACE Challenge 12K redONE-SYNEX WSF & PSA Satellite 3 ACE Satelite 4 Hari Raya Haji 31st Asian Junior Individual Championships Tuanku Muhriz Trophy 2022 (PSA 10K) WSC Level 1 Coaching Course July	M M M M M	W W W W W W W W W W	East Coast Region (TGG, PHG, and Manila, Philippines Penang Dalian, China Selangor Pakistan

11-14	ACE Satelite 5	М	W	
10-14	ACE Challenge 6K	М	W	
12-23	World Junior Championship	М	W	Houston, USA
17-21	CIMB National Junior Circuit, 2nd Leg	М	W	
JUL- SEP	WSC Level 1 Coaching Course	М	W	Northern Region (PNG, KDH, and PER
	August			
31 July - 4 Aug	National Closed			
17-24	SUKMA	М	W	Kuching, Sarawak
17-24	World Masters Championships 2023	М	W	Amsterdam, Netherlands
31	National Day			
JUL- SEP	WSC Level 1 Coaching Course	М	W	Northern Region (PNG, KDH, and PER
	September			
TBD	SPORTEXCEL Junior Interstate Championshios	М	W	
4-8	CIMB Rising Sar National Junior Circuit, 3rd Leg	М	W	
2-8	World Universities Championships	М	W	J'burg, South Africa
13-15	redONE-SYNEX WSF & PSA Satellite 4			Selangor
16	Malaysia Day/The Prophet Muhammad's Birthday			
13-21	MSSM	М	W	Johor
14-22	2nd Term School Holiday 2024			
18-22	ACE Challenge 3K			
28	Maulidur Rasul			
JUL- SEP	WSC Level 1 Coaching Course	М	W	Northern Region (PNG, KDH, and PER
	October			
2 - 6	CIMB National Junior Circuit, 3rd Leg			
7-12	WSC Level 2 Coaching Course	М	W	Kuala Lumpur
31	Deepavali			
OCT - DEC	WSC Level 1 Coaching Course	М	W	East Malaysia (SWK and SBH)
	November			
12-17	ACE Malaysia Cup (Bronze)	М	W	
8-10	ACE Satelite 6			
12-16	CIMB Rising Sar & National Junior Circuit, Grand Final	М	W	
TBD	Nicol David Open	М	W	Jalan Duta, KL
	National Jr Camp & Coaches Seminar			
OCT - DEC	WSC Level 1 Coaching Course	М	W	East Malaysia (SWK and SBH)
	December			
	National Jr Camp & Coaches Seminar			
TBD	REDtone KL Junior Open 2023	М	W	Duta/Bt. Jalil, KL
9-15	World Team Championships			Hong Kong, China
15-1 Jan	3rd Term School Holiday			
25	Christmas			
OCT - DEC	WSC Level 1 Coaching Course	М	W	East Malaysia (SWK and SBH)

School Holiday in Malaysia
Public Holiday in Malaysia
Courses
Major Tournaments
IPT Events
Junior Tournaments
PSA Events
PSA WSF Satelites
Coaching Courses